P R O D U C T  D A T A S H E E T
08/07/2026
IN D O O R L İG HT İN G
HYGIENIC INDIRECT LED R
594x594
Product Code 141LED34.7W84
Description
Body Metal sheet body-frame,
Transparent tempered glass
Diffuser/Optics UV protected PP opal diffuser
IP Protection Class IP65
Impact Resistance Class -
Light Source Mid Power Led
Usage Type Drywall
Installation Dimension
(mm)
?
Optional Features 3000K, 6500K
Clip-in 599x599 mm, Mineral
wool 594x594 mm
-
-
Dali
-
3-hour emergency kit
Technical Specif ications
Consumption Power 34.7 W
Color Temperature (CCT) 4000 K
Luminaire Lumen 3613 lm
Luminaire Efficiency 104.0 lm/W
Color Rendering Index >80
Color Tolerance (SDCM) MacAdam 3
Led Life L80 50000 hours ta: 25 ℃ ±1
'%'40RH
Operating Temperature -20…+50 ° C
Output Current 900 mA
Power Factor 0.95
Input Voltage 220 - 240 V
Input Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
This PDF was generated automatical ly upon your request; technical  data may vary by ±10%.
İkitell i  O.S.B., Başakşeh ir / İstan bu l  ·  +9 0 212 671 84 10  ·  totalaydin latm a.com .tr